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Duplex OS2 LC APC/LC APC fiber optic
jumper 5 m

JLCALCA5DOS2

ADVANTAGES
Easy installation: LC APC/LC APC connectors adaptable for all APC
fiber optic connectors.
Test report included.
Duplex cords and duplex clip supplied to ensure the correct
polarity

DESCRIPTION
MMC duplex LC-APC / LC-APC fiber optic jumpers are made using 3mm diameter zipcord
cables and are connected to connectors with a ceramic ferrule.
Each connector is equipped with a different color boot to make them easy to identify, as well
as to maintain and extend the cord's performance levels.
A label with a unique batch number is attached to the cable to ensure its traceability and
quality.
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CONSTRUCTION & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

Product Type JLCALCAxxDyyy

Product Length 5 m

Available Colors for Optical Connector Green

Cable Diameter (mm) 3
.

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Optical Performance OS2
.

TRANSMISSION CHARACTERISTICS

Test Report oui
.

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Bending Radius 3,8cm

Tensile Strength (N) 70

Polishing Type APC / APC
.

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTIC

RoHS Compliance oui
.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Packaging 100% biodegradable bag
.


